
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

1 

31 

32 

DNS 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM2 

SM 

SM 

SM 

No. 

15 

89 

75 

06 

97 

49 

46 

4 

27 

63 

88 

78 

39 

77 

00 

90 

42 

55 

45 

58 

73 

69 

56 

28 

2 

79 

32 

70 

10 

7 

59 

80 

37 

9 

Name 

Tim Jacobs 

Joe Spaid 

Michael Collins 

Neil O'Rourke 

Brian Henderson 

Peter Ensor 

Ryan Heishman 

Rob Hines 

Peter Phillips 

John Hotz 

Michael LaMaina 

Theodore Cahall 

Sam Schechter 

Yosh Hakutani 

Marc Cefalo 

Steve Sturm 

Nor Pirzkal 

Lukas Pank 

Andrew Wickline 

michael b. longo 

Robert DeVaux 

Jeremy Butz 

Robert Cahall 

David Henderson 

Nicole Cooper-Cefalo 

Benjamin Pollick 

Scott ORourke 

Harry Dugan 

Joe D'Angelo 

Kelsey Patterson 

Mark Anthony 

Andrew Wagner 

Joe Benton 

Louis Interdonato 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

9 

Best Tm 

1:27.354 

1:26.968 

1:26.989 

1:27.169 

1:27.046 

1:26.827 

1:27.093 

1:27.226 

1:27.159 

1:27.234 

1:27.546 

1:28.369 

1:28.478 

1:28.578 

1:26.961 

1:28.757 

1:29.598 

1:29.101 

1:29.060 

1:30.166 

1:29.645 

1:29.909 

1:29.489 

1:29.327 

1:30.350 

1:31.103 

1:31.227 

1:32.288 

1:31.868 

1:33.675 

1:34.087 

1:29.862 

1:33.420 

Hometown 

Mount Airy MD 

Brookeville MD 

Woodbine MD 

baltimore MD 

Fredericksburg VA 

Finksburg MD 

Carlisle PA 

Arlington VA 

Lebanon PA 

Sparks Glencoe MD 

Oaklyn NJ 

Chanhassen MN 

Washington DC 

Potomac MD 

Swoyersville PA 

Mc Lean VA 

Baltimore MD 

walkersville md 

Brewerton NY 

Riverton NJ 

Stafford VA 

Germantown MD 

Mundelien IL 

Fredericksburg VA 

Mountaintop PA 

Merrifield VA 

Baltimore MD 

Wayne PA 

Brooklyn NY 

Pittsburgh PA 

Elmira NY 

Arlington VA 

Mc Lean VA 

Manassas VA 

Region 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

SUS 

WDC 

SUS 

WDC 

SJR 

WDC 

WDC 

SJR 

NEP 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

CNY 

SJR 

WDC 

WDC 

CHI 

WDC 

NEP 

WDC 

WDC 

PHL 

NYR 

STC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

Member_ID 

378531 

405245 

316827 

373646 

465061 

464679 

439869 

219365 

496725 

445857 

384683 

386084 

364037 

343907 

256244 

384453 

445662 

514025 

399228 

463654 

480311 

466268 

426156 

465063 

214430 

497486 

480611 

510699 

444715 

472103 

411074 

475573 

374198 

300699 

Make-Model 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda MX5 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda miata 

1990 Mazda MX5 Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Montgomery Irrigation/RP Performance/Meathead Racing 

Orndorff & Spaid Roofing - York Automotive - ESR 

MEATHEAD Racing, Butler Built, Good Friends 

Columbia Tile & Marble / Meathead Racing / York Auto 

Convience Car Care / Performance Auto Works 

Windsor Customs 

MEATHEAD / G-LOC Brakes / Stewart Engines 

Comml Cabling & Sound; Hotztuff Racing 

LaManiac Motorsports/LTD Racing 

Cahall / Meathead Racing 

Windsor Customs 

Team TGIW 

Planet-miata.com 

Meathead Racing 

Space Monkey Racing 

Baysaver 

Rosmar racing, Genesee Orthopedics 

Browns Chantilly Mazda 

Catoctin Engineering 

Cahall / Meathead Racing 

Convience Car Care / Performance Auto Works 

Planet-Miata.Com 

Windsor customs rental & support 

ZeroFOX & MEATHEAD Racing 

RP Performance 

Meathead Racing 

Southern Tier Plastic Surgery 

Windsor Customs Rental and Support 

Capitol Plumbing & Heating, Inc 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total time of race:29:18.508; Prov.Post:11 AM  Official Post: 12:45 PM 

CONTINGENCIES AWAEDED BASED ON THESE RESULTS 

New Track Record (1:34.087) for SM2 by Mark Anthony. 

#00 loss of 4 positions (GCR 6.11.3) 

Printed: 4/9/2017 12:52:19 

Duffy Browne, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

John Nesbitt, Chief Steward 

Peter Roberts, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DC Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.821 

Avg. Speed 

81.888 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.827 

Best Speed 

82.924 

Best Lap by 

49 - Peter Ensor 

MARRS 1  [#17-R-4814-S] 

Grp 3 SM _SMT_SM2 

Grp 3 SM_SMT_SM2 Race 2 

Race (20 Laps) started at 10:30:18 

Summit Point  Raceway 2.000 miles 

4/9/2017 10:00 

MARRS 1 / NeDiv Championship

Official Results Sunday Race

The 2017 MARRS
Championship is
presented by


